Hong Kong Head office:
Unit D, 18/F, Roxy Industrial Centre, 58-66 Tai Lin Pai Road, Kwai
Chung, Hong Kong
TEL: (852) 2481 1323   FAX: (852) 2418 1302
E-mail: sales@chescientific.com    Website: www.chescientific.com
TEL: (86 571) 8729 7500   FAX: (86 571) 8729 7511
E-mail: sales@fortunescientific.com.cn
Website: www.fortunescientific.com.cn

YES
Dimensions L x W x H (mm) 330 x 170 x 190 420 x 220 x 260
Order Information
FTC3/02 TC-3000 thermal cycler for 25 x 0.2ml microtubes, 230V
FTX3/05 TC-3000 thermal cycler for 20 x 0.5ml microtubes, 230V
FTC4384D TC-412 thermal cycler for 384-well microplate, 230V
FTC41S5D TC-412 thermal cycler for 60 x 0.5ml microtubes, 230V
FTC41F2D TC-412 thermal cycler for 96 x 0.2ml mircotubes or 96-well fully skirted plate, 230V
FTC41H2D TC-412 thermal cycler for 96 x 0.2ml mircotubes or 96-wellplate, 230V
FTC41FLD TC-412 thermal cycler for with flat plate for In-situ, 230V
Hybridisation Incubator
� Compact, easy to use and provides complete protection from hybridisation hazard
� High capacity which can hold up to 24 mini-tube or 6 unique large tubes
� Hybridisations can be performed with a minimal volume of 5 ml of probe